			#1		#2		#3		#4		#5		#6		#7		#8	
			Stephen Doreck Equipment		Paulus Engineering Inc. 2871 E. Coronado		Vido Samarzich, Inc. 4972 Crestview Place		Universal Pipeline Inc. 33490 Bailey Park		Lonerock, Inc. 70 Domani		Minako America Corporation 522 E Airline Way		J A Salazar Construction & Supply Corp. 613 N. Harbor Blvd.		Dominguez General Engineering, Inc. 11096 Pipeline Avenue	
				ls, Inc.														
				h Road														
			Pico Rivera, C	A 90660	Anaheim, CA 92806		Alta Loma, CA 91701		Menifee, CA 92584		Irvine, CA 92618		Gardena, CA 90248		La Habra, CA		Pomona, CA 91766	
				4040	Tel. (714) 632-3975		Tal (000) 007 6377		Tol. (054) 464 0049		Tal (040) 240 0904		Tal (240) 546 9400		Tol. (ECO) CO1 OC17		Tel. (909) 461-3658	
				4949 471 A	Licensed #724114		Tel. (909) 987-6377 Licensed #433210 A		Tel. (951) 461-9318 Licensed #890014		` '		Tel. (310) 516-8100 Licensed #612429		Tel. (562) 691-3647 Licensed #743587 A&C34		Tei. (909) 461-3006 Licensed #814046 A	
				e:2/29/2016	Expiration Date: 6/30/2016								Expiration Date: 9/30/2016				Expiration Date: 12/31/2016	
NO. BID ITEMS	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	
Clearing and Grubbing including Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$40,845.00	\$40,845.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$86,799.00	\$86,799.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$200,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Install 6-Inch PVC C-900 CL 200 DR 14 Replacement Pipe For																		
Water Main Crossing and Replacement Including Pipes, Fittings and Removal Of Existing Asbestos Cement Pipe at New	220	LF	\$107.50	\$23,650.00	\$175.00	\$38,500.00	\$175.00	\$38,500.00	\$175.00	\$38,500.00	\$350.00	\$77,000.00	\$100.00	\$22,000.00	\$110.00	\$24,200.00	\$300.00	\$66,000.00
Connection. Remove and Replace 1" Water Service Tubing, Meter and																		
Meter Box Per Detail 1 and 3, Sheet 2 of 9 of the Construction																		
3 Document Plans. Replace Meter in Kind. Connect to Customer Side. Reconnect New Water Service Tubing to Existing	377	EA	\$1,220.00	\$459,940.00	\$1,275.00	\$480,675.00	\$2,343.00	\$883,311.00	\$1,500.00	\$565,500.00	\$2,787.00	\$1,050,699.00	\$1,750.00	\$659,750.00	\$2,295.00	\$865,215.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,508,000.00
Corporation Stop and Saddle.																		
After New Water Service Tubing is Replaced, Remove Existing																		
Corporation Stop and Saddle Per Detail 2, Sheet 2 of 9 of the Construction Document Plans. Install New Corporation Stop	300	EA	\$180.00	\$54,000.00	\$469.00	\$140,700.00	\$278.00	\$83,400.00	\$800.00	\$240,000.00	\$200.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$450,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$690,000.00	\$300.00	\$90,000.00
and Saddle at Existing Connection at Water Main. (Optional	000	-/\	ψ100.00	φο-1,000.00	ψ+00.00	Ψ140,700.00	Ψ270.00	φου, 4ου.ου	φοσο.σσ	Ψ240,000.00	Ψ200.00	ψου,σου.σο	Ψ1,000.00	Ψ-100,000.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ000,000.00	φοσο.σσ	ψ50,000.00
Only if Required)																		
After New Water Service Tubing is Replaced, Remove Existing Corporation Stop and Saddle at Existing Connection then Install																		
Repair Clamp on Existing Tapping Hole Per Detail 2, Sheet 2 of	77	EA	\$410.00	\$31,570.00	\$638.00	\$49,126.00	\$778.00	\$59,906.00	\$1,500.00	\$115,500.00	\$250.00	\$19,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$165,550.00	\$600.00	\$46,200.00
9 of the Construction Document Plans. Install New Corporation Stop and Saddle with New Tapping at Water Main. (Optional	,,	-/\	Ψ+10.00	φοτ,στοισσ	ψοσο.σσ	Ψ+3,120.00	ψ110.00	φου,σου.σο	ψ1,000.00	Ψ110,000.00	Ψ200.00	ψ10,200.00	Ψ1,000.00	ψη,,οσο.σσ	Ψ2,100.00	Ψ100,000.00	φοσο.σσ	Ψ+0,200.00
Only if Required)																		
Furnish and Install New Fire Hydrant Assembly with 6" Gate																		
Valve per City Std. Plan B-702 Including a 6-inch PVC Lateral and a Break-off Check, Concrete Ring, a Trace Wire Access	1	EA	\$7,910.00	\$7,910.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Port per City Std. Plan B-781 and Coating.																		
7 Connect new main to existing 6" AC mains per location.	1	LS	\$6,675.00	\$6,675.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Abandon in place and/or remove existing 4-inch mains and plug open ends.	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk Section to Nearest																		
9 Construction Joints (Min. 4' to Max 10' in Length Each Side) per City Std. Plan B-105.	166	EA	\$645.00	\$107,070.00	\$720.00	\$119,520.00	\$300.00	\$49,800.00	\$700.00	\$116,200.00	\$750.00	\$124,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$166,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,980.00	\$300.00	\$49,800.00
Remove and Replace Driveway Approach Section to Nearest												\$00,000						
10 Construction Joints (Min. 4' to Max 10' in Length Each Side) per	600	SF	\$24.00	\$14,400.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$15.00	\$90,000 \$9,000	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$27,000.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00
City Std. Plan B-122.												. ,						
Remove and Replace Existing Concrete Cross Gutter Section to Nearest Construction Joints per City Std. Plan B-119.	7	EA	\$5,100.00	\$35,700.00	\$5,900.00	\$41,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$101,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00
1-1/2" Full Width Street Grind and 1-1/2" Asphalt Concrete																		
Overlay with Petromat. (Optional Only if Required)	7,200	SF	\$3.85	\$27,720.00	\$3.83	\$27,576.00	\$4.25	\$30,600.00	\$3.00	\$21,600.00	\$3.70	\$26,640.00	\$4.00	\$28,800.00	\$4.00	\$28,800.00	\$5.00	\$36,000.00
Slurry Seal over Asphalt Concrete including Temporary Striping. (Only if Required)	76,400	SF	\$0.60	\$45,840.00	\$0.51	\$38,964.00	\$0.56	\$42,784.00	\$1.00	\$76,400.00	\$0.50	\$38,200.00	\$1.00	\$76,400.00	\$0.75	\$57,300.00	\$1.00	\$76,400.00
14 Sheeting, Shoring and Bracing At All Excavations.	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Provide Two (2) solar powered Changeable Message Signs	40	10117	#0.000.00	\$04.000.00	Ф000 00	¢7 000 00	Ф 7 00 00	#0.400.00	Ф4 000 00	#40.000.00	Ф7 ЕО ОО	ФО ООО ОО	#4 000 00	#40.000.00	Ø4 F00 00	#40.000.00	ው ፫ ዕር ዕር	#0.000.00
15 (CMS) at locations as directed during construction including relocations.	12	WK	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
Allowance to Accommodate Unknown Underground	1	T&M	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
Obstructions, as Directed by City. (Only if Required) Construction Information Signs as directed during construction	4	F *													 			
including relocations.	4	EA	\$765.00	\$3,060.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
Additional Over-Excavation and ¾" Crushed Rock Bedding. (Only if Required)	200	TON	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
Removal, Transport, Treatment and/or Disposal of Contaminated Soil. (Only if Required)	200	TON	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
20 Contaminated Groundwater Treatment. (Only if Required)	5,000	GAL	\$0.25	\$1,250.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00
Additional Potholing per Location on Utilities that are not	5	LO	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
identified on the Plans (Only if Required) 22 Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,000.00		\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23 Health and Safety Plan	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	· ·	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	<u> </u>	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	· ·	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00		· ·	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24 Implement Rule 1166 and obtain Permits	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL BID	64	100 605 00	64	201 261 00	<u> </u>	570 000 00		1 722 600 00		1 014 390 00		2 1 16 150 00		2 205 005 00		\$2 270 400 00		
CONTRACTOR'S BID AMOUNT				100,605.00 100,605.00		281,261.00 281,261.00		578,000.00 578,000.00		1,722,600.00 1,722,600.00		1,914,289.00 1,995,289.00		2,146,450.00 2,146,450.00		2,305,095.00 2,305,095.00		\$2,370,400.00 \$2,370,400.00
CONTRACTOR 5 BID AMOUNT			φι,	100,000.00	Ψ1,	201,201.00	Ψ1,	J 1 U,UUU.UU	<u> </u>	1,1 44,000.00	1 <u> </u>	1,333,203.00	<u>l</u>	£, 170,430.00	1 2	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Ψ ૮, 310,400.00